
 BEZ-M 2008 LG

 EINZELSCHÜTZEN

 Jugend 1

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. Harner Miriam Hochburg- Ach 94 92 -   -   -   -   186
2. Bauböck Stefanie Neukirchen 90 94 -   -   -   -   184
3. Allerstorfer Felix Hochburg- Ach 85 78 -   -   -   -   163
4. Maderegger Andreas Lochen 79 80 -   -   -   -   159
5. Hager Stefanie Hochburg- Ach 75 83 -   -   -   -   158
6. Dicker Roland Überackern 79 77 -   -   -   -   156
7. Göbl Alexander Uttendorf 77 77 -   -   -   -   154
8. Gang Virginia Neukirchen 82 72 -   -   -   -   154
9. Kaser Hermann Hochburg- Ach 77 76 -   -   -   -   153
10. Schober Sandra Hochburg- Ach 73 69 -   -   -   -   142

 Jugend 2

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. Priewasser Daniel Uttendorf 80 92 -   -   -   -   172
2. Baumgartner Philipp Uttendorf 83 86 -   -   -   -   169
3. Neuhauser Florian Lochen 82 85 -   -   -   -   167
4. Putscher Hubert Uttendorf 84 81 -   -   -   -   165
5. Berghammer Simon Lochen 78 85 -   -   -   -   163
6. Strasser Birgit Lochen 77 83 -   -   -   -   160
7. Lugmair Patrick Aistersheim 85 75 -   -   -   -   160
8. Prehofer Patrick Aistersheim 78 69 -   -   -   -   147
9. Gersch Victoria Hochburg- Ach 73 64 -   -   -   -   137
10. Prähofer Dominik Aistersheim 65 70 -   -   -   -   135
11. Pfaffinger Tina Hochburg- Ach 66 69 -   -   -   -   135

 Jungschützen

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. Pürstinger Harald Aistersheim 87 92 89 85 -   -   353
2. Strasser Martin Lochen 90 87 88 86 -   -   351
3. Lechner Michael Mining 84 82 89 91 -   -   346
4. Fellner Karin Überackern 84 78 85 85 -   -   332
5. Duftschmied Rene Aistersheim 76 80 89 81 -   -   326
6. Stempfer Philipp Hochburg- Ach 83 83 65 73 -   -   304
7. Schöndorfer Raphael Aistersheim 74 63 73 74 -   -   284



 Juniorinnen

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. Dreer Patricia Priv. SG Braunau 98 97 98 96 -   -   389
2. Eisenführer Christine Überackern 89 91 92 92 -   -   364
3. Wengler Angelika Überackern 88 86 88 82 -   -   344
4. König Nicole Überackern 80 85 81 81 -   -   327

 Junioren

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6 GDg Fin   Erg

1. Staudinger Roland Uttendorf 98 97 100 96 98 86 575 100.2 675.2
2. Zadny Tobias Hochburg- Ach 95 97 92 94 97 92 567 95.1 662.1
3. Harner Patrik Hochburg- Ach 90 93 95 95 96 96 565 85.6 650.6
4. Schmidbauer Florian St. Roman 92 91 93 87 90 91 544 88.7 632.7
5. Kislinger Andreas St. Roman 77 89 82 85 86 80 499 85.8 584.8
6. Kislinger David St. Roman 70 68 68 85 85 80 456 86.4 542.4
7. Kaufleitner Lorenz Hochburg- Ach 79 88 81 84 81 82 495 0.0 495.0

 Frauen

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. Kramer Stephanie Überackern 98 96 97 97 -   -   388
2. Dobetsberger Barbara Hochburg- Ach 96 96 94 95 -   -   381
3. Harner Caroline Hochburg- Ach 89 93 93 90 -   -   365
4. Berger Anita SchüGr. Braunau 83 82 87 89 -   -   341

 Männer

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6 GDg Fin   Erg

1. Esterbauer Andreas Ranshofen 97 99 96 99 96 96 583 100.2 683.2
2. Dreer Wolfgang Priv. SG Braunau 97 98 94 97 97 97 580 100.4 680.4
3. Eder Franz jun. Uttendorf 98 97 99 96 96 94 580 100.1 680.1
4. Fellner Andreas Uttendorf 94 96 97 97 98 96 578 100.4 678.4
5. Dreer Thomas Priv. SG Braunau 94 97 97 95 97 98 578 98.8 676.8
6. Dicker Erwin Überackern 96 93 98 96 98 97 578 97.3 675.3
7. Högl Andreas Hochburg- Ach 94 96 96 97 96 95 574 97.8 671.8
8. Heise Christian Priv. SG Braunau 94 96 93 98 92 96 569 100.1 669.1
9. Eder Andreas Uttendorf 90 98 91 92 97 94 -   -   562
10. Heger Joachim St. Roman 88 91 90 93 93 95 -   -   550
11. Wimmer Gerhard St. Roman 90 92 90 88 94 91 -   -   545
12. Maderegger Gustav Lochen 87 85 89 92 94 90 -   -   537
13. Danner Helmut Hochburg- Ach 84 89 83 91 89 89 -   -   525



 Seniorinnen

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. Schmid Eva Ried 90 86 82 91 -   -   349
2. Lorenz Irmgard SchüGr. Braunau 86 87 89 86 -   -   348
3. Litzlbauer Michaela Ried 87 89 87 85 -   -   348
4. Lechner Roswitha Mining 78 81 82 86 -   -   327

 Senioren 1

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. Dreer Stefan Priv. SG Braunau 97 95 96 96 -   -   384
2. Schuster Hansgeorg Ranshofen 97 95 94 97 -   -   383
3. Friess Franz Uttendorf 94 94 95 96 -   -   379
4. Harner Johann Hochburg- Ach 96 95 94 93 -   -   378
5. Scheiringer Walter Ried 94 92 96 93 -   -   375
6. Bauböck Franz Neukirchen 96 88 93 95 -   -   372
7. Mayr Franz Eberschwang 93 91 91 90 -   -   365
8. Dobler Hermann Ried 89 87 94 92 -   -   362
9. Neuhauser Manfred Lochen 89 94 85 91 -   -   359
10. Winklmair Martin Lochen 89 91 89 89 -   -   358
11. Führer Josef Uttendorf 89 91 89 86 -   -   355
12. Brenner Reinhold Mining 85 88 88 91 -   -   352
13. Weiß Gerhard Hochburg- Ach 86 87 90 88 -   -   351
14. Fellner Max Uttendorf 83 89 85 85 -   -   342
15. Heitzinger Leo Ranshofen 81 84 86 88 -   -   339
16. Strasser Raimund Lochen 81 79 74 87 -   -   321

 Senioren 2

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. Eder Franz sen. Uttendorf 93 85 97 91 -   -   366
2. Heitzinger Herbert Mining 87 89 86 90 -   -   352
3. Hager Georg Hochburg- Ach 83 82 87 82 -   -   334

 Senioren 3

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. Schmidt Peter Ranshofen 98 98 98 -   -   -   294
2. Jäger Heinz Priv. SG Braunau 99 97 98 -   -   -   294
3. Roitner Erich Mining 96 95 97 -   -   -   288
4. Ehrschwendner Josef Hochburg- Ach 95 97 96 -   -   -   288
5. Enthammer Franz Hochburg- Ach 92 98 95 -   -   -   285
6. Winkler Franz SchüGr. Braunau 95 92 93 -   -   -   280



 MANNSCHAFTEN

 Jugend 1

1. Hochburg- Ach 1 486
Harner Miriam 186
Hager Stefanie 158
Schober Sandra 142

 Jugend 2

1. Uttendorf 1 506
Priewasser Daniel 172
Baumgartner Philipp 169
Putscher Hubert 165

2. Lochen 1 490
Neuhauser Florian 167
Berghammer Simon 163
Strasser Birgit 160

3. Aistersheim 1 442
Lugmair Patrick 160
Prehofer Patrick 147
Prähofer Dominik 135

 Jungschützen und Jun m/w

1. Überackern 1 1035
Eisenführer Christine 364
Wengler Angelika 344
König Nicole 327

2. Hochburg- Ach 1 1014
Zadny Tobias 378
Kaufleitner Lorenz 332
Stempfer Philipp 304

3. St. Roman 1 987
Schmidbauer Florian 363
Kislinger Andreas 333
Kislinger David 291

4. Aistersheim 1 963
Pürstinger Harald 353
Duftschmied Rene 326
Schöndorfer Raphael 284



 Allg. Klasse

1. Uttendorf 1 1160
Staudinger Roland 391
Eder Franz jun. 390
Friess Franz 379

2. Priv. SG Braunau 1 1158
Dreer Patricia 389
Dreer Wolfgang 386
Dreer Thomas 383

3. Hochburg- Ach 1 1134
Högl Andreas 383
Harner Johann 378
Harner Patrik 373

4. Überackern 1 1103
Kramer Stephanie 388
Dicker Erwin 383
Fellner Karin 332

5. Hochburg- Ach 2 1097
Dobetsberger Barbara 381
Harner Caroline 365
Weiß Gerhard 351

6. Ried 1 1085
Scheiringer Walter 375
Dobler Hermann 362
Litzlbauer Michaela 348

7. Lochen 1 1038
Neuhauser Manfred 359
Winklmair Martin 358
Strasser Raimund 321

8. Priv. SG Braunau 2 765
Dreer Stefan 384
Heise Christian 381
Lindlbauer Josef 0

9. Neukirchen 1 372
Bauböck Franz 372
Schuster Gertraud 0
Bauböck Franz jun. 0



 BEZ-M 2008 LP

 EINZELSCHÜTZEN

 Jugend 2

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. Barth Florian Uttendorf 72 85 -   -   -   -   157
2. Mitterbauer Alexander Uttendorf 75 69 -   -   -   -   144

 Frauen

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. Stadler Katrin Schärding 87 93 86 91 -   -   357
2. Kozam Friederike Ranshofen 86 88 91 87 -   -   352
3. Stadler Gertraud Schärding 83 82 84 88 -   -   337
4. Eder Kerstin Eberschwang 83 76 75 79 -   -   313

 Männer

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6 GDg Fin   Erg

1. Kozam Sebastian Ranshofen 93 94 97 93 94 94 565 93.9 658.9
2. Winterer Christian Ranshofen 95 91 94 90 92 94 556 91.4 647.4
3. Feldbacher Dietmar Ranshofen 92 92 94 89 90 91 548 97.5 645.5
4. Lemberger Franz Aistersheim 94 93 89 89 94 89 548 95.5 643.5
5. Lemberger Ferdinand Aistersheim 83 92 91 92 95 94 547 95.2 642.2
6. Neuburger Bernd Ranshofen 93 90 91 88 87 92 541 92.7 633.7  /10.5
7. Greiner Clemens Ranshofen 89 88 89 88 88 96 538 95.7 633.7  / 8.2
8. Angerer Rudolf SchüGr. Braunau 90 87 94 90 87 93 541 92.3 633.3
9. Lemberger Gerhard Aistersheim 90 88 91 89 85 94 -   -   537
10. Hochhauser Thomas Ried 88 89 91 88 90 87 -   -   533
11. Windhager Hermann Neukirchen 86 83 86 84 82 84 -   -   505
12. Högl Andreas Überackern 79 84 80 83 86 86 -   -   498
13. Kukra Stefan Schärding 80 83 80 87 84 81 -   -   495
14. Spitzer Hermann Neukirchen 77 68 70 82 79 86 -   -   462
15. Altenberger Klaus Schärding 73 64 85 71 75 68 -   -   436

 Senioren 1

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. Wallerstorfer Eduard Ried 92 93 94 90 -   -   369
2. Berger Georg SchüGr. Braunau 88 92 93 86 -   -   359
3. Lindhuber Wolfgang Ranshofen 88 93 91 85 -   -   357
4. Kozam Rudolf Ranshofen 93 85 90 88 -   -   356
5. Winklhofer Mario Schärding 81 90 90 86 -   -   347
6. Staller Josef Überackern 84 85 88 89 -   -   346
7. Huber Günther Eberschwang 81 87 81 92 -   -   341



 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

8. Priewasser Georg Neukirchen 87 82 85 87 -   -   341
9. Senzenberger Xaver Eberschwang 85 84 88 83 -   -   340
10. Steininger Rudolf Ried 83 79 83 81 -   -   326
11. Winklhofer Siegfried Schärding 79 79 80 87 -   -   325
12. Pointner Karl Schärding 81 76 77 85 -   -   319
13. Kronberger Kurt SchüGr. Braunau 80 83 77 77 -   -   317
14. Moeller Pierre SchüGr. Braunau 71 68 80 78 -   -   297
15. Peitli Alexander SchüGr. Braunau 72 70 71 79 -   -   292

 Senioren 2

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. Stadler Franz Schärding 89 91 86 89 -   -   355
2. Winterer Fritz Ranshofen 77 88 86 85 -   -   336
3. Huber Karl Uttendorf 81 82 83 85 -   -   331
4. Zarbl Ernst Schärding 84 76 73 83 -   -   316

 Senioren 3

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. Kukra Anton Schärding 64 63 57 -   -   -   184

 MANNSCHAFTEN

 Allg. Klasse

1. Ranshofen 1 1114
Kozam Sebastian 377
Winterer Christian 370
Feldbacher Dietmar 367

2. Aistersheim 1 1081
Lemberger Franz 365
Lemberger Ferdinand 358
Lemberger Gerhard 358

3. Ranshofen 2 1073
Neuburger Bernd 362
Lindhuber Wolfgang 357
Greiner Clemens 354

4. Ried 1 1051
Wallerstorfer Eduard 369
Hochhauser Thomas 356
Steininger Rudolf 326



5. Schärding 1 1049
Stadler Katrin 357
Stadler Franz 355
Stadler Gertraud 337

6. Ranshofen 3 1044
Kozam Rudolf 356
Kozam Friederike 352
Winterer Fritz 336

7. Eberschwang 1 994
Huber Günther 341
Senzenberger Xaver 340
Eder Kerstin 313

8. Neukirchen 1 977
Priewasser Georg 341
Windhager Hermann 339
Spitzer Hermann 297

9. Überackern 1 672
Staller Josef 346
Högl Andreas 326
Eisenführer Valentin 0


